Fesulis

SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com
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Maces

BEN ORWOLD

PAUL GUTHANN
FETER DREHWS
AUSTIN HACKNEY
CHRIS ORWOLD
GREGORY ROMAN
TED SHUE

KEVIM JENMINGS
RICHARD EHLERT
JIM RICKER
DALTON SHAFFER
RICHARD KIRKLEY
TIMBOE LAMMERS
NATALIE WOLF
JEFF MAHUTA
TRISTAN SAWYER
DAN ZIPFERER
TYLER DRESSEL
BILL GILMORE
JOHN BRONIKOWSKI
DANIEL MORRISSEY
JORDAN BUTE
LAUREN HOLTZ
RICH MOORE

KEVIN MCCABE
ANTHONY GARGULAK
CHRIS SOSINSKI
DAVID MARTIN
ALLY KLASINSKI
TAMARA KASFER
SARA HANKES
JASOM AHO

DEREK GATES
THOMAS BREZENSKI
ASHLEY MCCUNE
ROBERT KNIER
EVAN WOODINGTOM
ROBERT MATE
DANTE SINGLETON
NADIME SCHAEFER
CAROLINE KERBELIS
TIFFANY SCHAEFER
JULIANNA CAMPBELL
KERRY WORDEN
CARRIE HARRIS
RACHEL EINSTEIN
KEN TREZEK
THOMAS HISE
MICHAEL MOOREN
JOE SCHMIDT
TREVOR PAULL
SHAWMN CARTER
PATTI LAMPIEN
SHANMON STEFFEY
GABRHAEL WALMAN
TERI GARGULAK
AMANDA WENDLAND

RECOVERY BEER
RECOVERY BEER
ADVEMTURE TIME

RECOVERY BEER

NORTHHESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

ADVEMTURE TIME

#TEAMSCSE

NORTHHESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

#TEAMSCSE

RECOVERY BEER

RECOVERY BEER

#TEAMSCSE

SCRAMBLED LEGS

#TEAMSCSE

LEGENDARY FITNESS

RHB

#TEAMSCSE
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8823
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947
§932
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8933
8779
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g983
8832
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8975
g806
§980
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All races

58  KAREN HILDEBRAND RHB 5K
59  TIM KHALAR 5K
60  KENLYN PLONKA 5K
61  DAYID TRANCHITA 5K
62  JESSICA ZIAREK 5K
63  TERRENCE SCHULTZ 5K
64  RASHAD CRAWFORD 5K
65  TRENT JAY 5K
66 ERIC BARTSCH 5K
67  JEFFREY CROSBY HTEAMSCSE 5K
68  CHARLES BURGHALS HTEAMSCSE 5K
69  CURT REYNOLDS 5K
70 MARK MUFFLER 5K
71 JENNIFER THILL 5K
72 TERRI BALER 5K
73 DENIN GUTGESELL 5K
74  RICARDO TAYLOR 5K
75 KAITLYN THILL 5K
76 JULIE MCLAREN 5K
77  ELIZABETH RODMAN 5K
78 BRITTNEY NEIBERT 5K
79  SARAH PURDY 5K
B0  NAOMI DOLOHANTY 5K
81  JENELLE ROBERTS RHB 5K
82  BECKY PLIER SCRAMBLED LEGS 5K
83  ALLEN HOLZBALER 5K
84  KYLE HEIDEN 5K
85 MARIE GOERKE 5K
86  MARK STOUGHTON 5K
87  JENNIFER RETTAMMEL RHB 5K
88  CAROL JORGENSEN-VAKIL SCRAMBLED LEGS 5K
89  TODD MARSHALL 5K
90  LAURA DAVIDSON 5K
91 AVINASH MUTHUPANDIYAN 5K
92  PAULETTE CZERWINSKI 5K
93 NDAH LEIGH HTEAMSCSE 5K
94  RANDY BARR 5K
95  ALAN REKOWSKI RECOVERY BEER 5K
96 KEVIN PELTO 5K
97  MICHELLE KOJIS-BRONSON 5K
98  MICHELLE THILL 5K
99  JAMIE NOFFSINGER 5K
100 SARAH MILLER 5K
101 DOUG BARTSCH 5K
102 GARY LOVRINE NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
103 SARAH HIVELY 5K
104  JAMIE HINTZELMAN 5K
105 AMBER EISCH 5K
106 WILLIAM BONNELL 5K
107 DIPTI ADAMSON SCRAMBLED LEGS 5K
108 JOE VAN MAASTRICHT 5K
109 BARBARA MALONEY 5K
110 KELLY SORGE 5K
111 MIKAYLA TENORIO 5K
112 ERICA WASSERMAN 5K
113 JEFF EDMAN 5K
114 CLAIRE SORGE 5K
115 COLLEEN ROSENGARTEN 5K
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28
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26
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16
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36
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40
30
55
47
48
56
53
a9
;]

47
36
51
a2
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26
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34
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23
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23
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PR
8833 SERIES 0:26:00
8850 0:26:01
8914 SERIES 0:26:03
8967 0:26:15
8990 0:26:18
8940 0:26:29
8784 0:26:30
8840 0:26:39
8758 SERIES 0:26:43
8786 SERIES 0:26:48
g778 0:26:51
8921 0:26:52
8896 SERIES 0:26:55
8963 0:26:56
8759 SERIES 0:26:57
88z1 0:27:02
8960 n:27:11
8964 0:27:15
8878 0:27:22
8926 0:27:22
8899 SERIES 0:27:24
8916 SERIES 0:27:28
8790 0:27:35
8925 SERIES 0:27:42
8912 SERIES 0:27:49
8837 0:27:50
8830 SERIES 0:27:58
7556 0:27:58
8953 SERIES 0:28:21
8913 SERIES 0:28:24
8044 SERIES 0:28:24
8872 SERIES 0:28:29
8788 0:28:29
7663 0:28:30
8787 SERIES 0:28:30
8860 0:28:37
7687 0:28:38
8918 SERIES 0:28:43
8911 0:28:46
8856 SERIES 0:29:02
8965 0:29:03
8901 SERIES 0:29:05
g88e  SERIES 0:29:10
8757 SERIES 0:29:16
8862 SERIES 0:29:26
8835 SERIES 0:29:42
8834 0:29:44
8800 SERIES 0:29:46
8773 SERIES 0:29:56
8751 SERIES 0:29:57
8970 SERIES 0:30:01
8869 SERIES 0:30:02
8950 0:30:06
8962 0:30:06
8977 0:30:08
8798 0:30:10
8949 0:30:19
8929 SERIES 0:30:20
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Maces

TIMOTHY MAGNER
DAVID GRUDZIEN
JAMIE SAWYER
CHRISTINE WODKE
MATTHEW BECKER
DENNIS SATHOFF
NATE MEYER

HENDY MANZKE
SHERI GUAY
CHRISTOPHER BOCK
NICOLE RODRIGUEZ
JUSTINE DOTY
NICOLE BLOEDORM
MICHELLE BLOEDORN
PHYLLIS TUBESING
GRACE CHRISTIAN
CURT HARMATYS
TRACY GASPERETTI
ANN HOLTZ

ERICA VO3S
THOMAS JONES
STEVE BOLLIS
LINDSAY BOLLIS
HMATTHEW AMDERSON
JESSICA SCHRIEBER
BAYLIE MCHHIRTER
MICHELLE WILSON
THOMAS HOLLAND
3ARAH MAE CROBER
MICHAEL LUNZ
JOHN LUNZ

TRACI DUFUIS

JOE HAYES
HAKENZIE PLONKA
CHRISTINE BOHTE
LEAH HETTERICK
JOE BOHTE

OLIVIA JOHNSON
DAVID MIAZGA
DIANE EMNDERLE
JENNI KARAS
KELLY 0JA RHB
MARY JO HUTJENS
LISA MILLER
KRISTINE DHEM
CARI GORDEE
HEATHER GIESEN
HMEGHAN REIDY
EMILY MADELUNG
KATIE OSTRUSZKA
SUSAM KNIER
ANDREA KORNOWSKI
JIM PLONKA

JOE EDWARDS
DEREK DONLEWY
SARA PALLL

JILL OSTROWSKI

SCRAMBLED LEGS

SCRAMBLED LEGS

SCRAMBLED LEGS

#TEAMSCSE

TEAM WISCONSIN!!!

LEGENDARY FITNESS
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8867 SERIES 0:30:22
8819 SERIES 0:30:22
g931 0:30:351
§984 0:31:04
8760 0:31:09
7670 0:31:10
8883 0:31:12
8870 SERIES 0:31:13
8820 0:31:24
8767 SERIES 0:31:37
g927 0:31:39
§792 SERIES 0:31:43
g766 0:31:52
8765 0:31:53
969 SERIES 0:31:56
8761 0:3z2:08
8827 0:32:08
8807 SERIES 0:32:29
7642 0:32:34
8971 0:32:36
8843 SERIES 0:32:36
8771 SERIES 0:32:39
8770 SERIES 0:32:41
8755 SERIES 0:32:41
§938 0:32:44
8879 SERIES 0:32:55
§952 SERIES 0:32:55
8836 SERIES 0:33:00
8785 SERIES 0:33:01
G564 0:33:05
8863 0:33:14
8737 0:33:20
8829 0:33:22
g915 0:353:30
g768 0:33:33
8832 SERIES 0:33:354
8769 0:33:36
8842 SERIES 0:33:36
8884 SERIES 0:33:56
g801 0:33:58
g846 0:34:01
§902 SERIES 0:34:02
8839 SERIES 0:34:06
8885 0:34:06
8307 0:34:07
8516 SERIES 0:34:10
85810 0:34:17
8917 0:34:33
3866 0:34:354
g306 0:34:50
8855 0:34:52
8857 0:35:22
8913 0:35:38
g739 0:35:51
g791 0:35:55
909 SERIES 0:36:06
§905 0:36:16
8880 SERIES 0:36:20
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Maces

KARINA WALIMAKI
LAURA ALBRECHT
GENA GILMORE
KATHLEEN COUTLEY
JESUS SANDOVAL
ELLEM WEISS

SHIYV MUTHUPANDIYAM
HME WILD

Japy SIMONDS
HNATHAN BUBLITZ
AMANDA LOSINSKI
SALLY DIELEN
3ARAH RIUTTA

DAN SIBBERNSEN
SCOTT RETTAMMEL
WINCE CLORE
ROGER SCHRIEBER
CJ NEVILLE

RYAN PATEFIELD
HMELISSA MOUTRY
BOB GAVROMNSKI
Z0E BERUMEN
PAMELA GUTHANN
MICHELE FELDMER
KRISTIN GRANMAN
NICK MOISIO
JOSEPH SULLIVAN
AMANDA SULLIVAN
ISABELLA MOISIO
SHANE MOISIO
HMELISSA PAULSON-CONGER
JEAN WEIMER

LYNN GRAM
WALERIE LYLES
ANGELA MORK
MICHELLE WALTER
STEPHANIE KIRBY
KRISTIN TOMSYCK
DAKWN HAITE

DEB KAY

KIM SCHAUER
STACEY WODEHOUSE
JANE BROWNE

BLAS BERUMEN
CHERIE BARNIER
ROBERT GLEMBOCKI
PATTY GLEMBOCKI
MICHELLE KAMPA
SARAH WEISHAR
BETH HAMEL

AMY CLAVETTE
HMADISON JONES
TABITHA WAGNER
JENNIE TEGGE
STACY WILLIAMSON
JULIE BONWMELL
MARK ANDERSOM
MICHAEL BENDER

#TEAMSCSE
RECOVERY BEER

RECOVERY BEER

NORTHHESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS
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32

36
50
28
40
28
11
58
40
33
33
55
27
34
43
45
65
39
36
34
51
34
31
50
48
3

33
32
10
43
49
47
57
35
38
48
25
41
55
42
43
45
65
36
48
53
53
35
36
47
38
3

3

45
44
54
55
56

:

3974 0:36:22
8753 0:36:42
8812 SERIES 0:36:52
7598 0:36:52
8930 SERIES 0:37:09
76392 0:37:32
7665 0:37:40
7648 0:37:41
8945 SERIES 0:37:44
8777 SERIES 0:37:52
8861 SERIES 0:37:53
§789 SERIES 0:35:22
G924 0:38:350
G944 0:38:51
g920 0:358:352
8783 0:358:41
§939 0:39:03
g300 0:39:06
908 SERIES 0:39:20
8835 0:39:28
8809 0:39:29
8764 SERIES 0:39:42
8822 SERIES 0:39:52
8802 SERIES 0:39:54
8818 0:40:07
8889 0:40:07
§955 0:40:14
5954 0:40:15
8588 0:40:17
85830 0:40:18
8910 SERIES 0:40:20
8978 0:40:30
85817 SERIES 0:40:32
8865 SERIES 0:41:05
8893 SERIES 0:41:05
3976 SERIES 0:41:17
8851 0:4z2:07
3966 0:4z2:07
8973 0:42:13
8848 SERIES 0:42:40
8934 SERIES 0:42:40
7655 0:42:43
8776 0:43:00
8763 SERIES 0:43:51
8756  SERIES 0:44:41
G514 0:45:51
85813 0:45:33
3845 0:45:55
8979 0:46:15
8825 0:46:16
g782 0:45:10
7565 0:49:44
7564 0:49:47
961 0:51:33
§951 0:51:38
8772 SERIES 0:51:52
g754

8761 SERIES
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All races

232 GAIL BERKSHIRE HEAVY METAL MACHINES 5K
233  MEGAN DRESSEL 5K
234 TERESE DRESSEL 5K
235 JENNIFER FOLEY RHB 5K
236  ALAN GALONSKI 5K
237 KRISTI GOETZ 5K
238 BILL HERRICK NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
233 SERENA HUGHES 5K
240 HENDY MANZKE 5K
241 SHARON MATHER 5K
242 JOHN MELLON LRC CHEDDAR INVADERS 5K
243 RACHEL METZ 5K
244 ERICA MILLS 5K
245 CHARLIE MUNDT #TEAMSCSE 5K
246 MARY NEFF RECOVERY BEER 5K
247 AMBER RICHARDSON 5K
248 NICOLA SCHMIDT 5K
243 LORI SCHNEIDER 5K
250 DEBORAH SCHUMAKER 5K
251 JODY SIMONDS 5K
252  TANYA SKRIVSETH 5K
253 RYAN SURA 5K
254 BRENNA TADISCH 5K
255  SUSAN TATREALX HEAYY METAL MACHINES 5K
256 KARLI TATUM 5K
257 PAMELA YOUNG 5K
258 ANDREW ZAHN 5K
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ge faib Jcat
52 878z
24 8793
56 8794
45 8803
33 8804
40 8815
53 8831
35 8838
52 8871
55 8875
56 8881
22 B882
44 8887
65 8897
36 8898
30 8392z
23 8936
47 8937
56 8941
40 8946
34 8948
32 8956
38 8957
57 8958
24 8959
53 8988
34 83989

SERIES
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